
COZUMELU



Activities / Actividades

Manualidad Calaverita Mexicana - Mexican 
Skull Handcraft (Star Camp)

Taller: Alebrijes - Workshop: Alebrijes 
(Palapa Playa / Beach Hut)

Mini Chef: Pan de Muerto - Mini Chef: Day of 
the Dead's Bread (Star Camp)

Pintando Playeras: Día de Muertos - 
Painting Shirts: Day of the Dead (Star Camp)

 

10:00

14:00

15:30

17:00



Activities / Actividades

Passage Catrinas (Lobby)

Explicación del Dia de Muertos - 
Day of the Dead Explanation (Lobby)

Show de Dia de Muertos: Flores, Calaveras y 
Velas - Flowers, Skulls and Candles Show  
(Teatro / Theater) 
 

20:00

20:30

21:00


